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Blue Division

Hall of Fame James
deathrow
dominaters
BigDawgs
PureTalent

The Legend
Dangerous Red
The Natural

Grey Beard
Sack-A-Tack

Total Points

Hall of Fame James
The Natural
BigDawgs
Sack-A-Tack
deathrow

The Legend
PureTalent
dominaters

Grey Beard
Dangerous Red
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1598.35
1585.05
1550.00
1548.55
1540.15
1497.75
1490.55
1480.45
1410.40
1375.45
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PCT
0.692
0.615
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.308
0.231

DIV
9-4

8-5
8-5
7-6
7-6
6-7
5-8
4-9
3-10

PF
1245.95
1198.20
1190.65
1186.55
1148.15
1127.85
1133.25
1155.25
1069.55
1171.00
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PA
1114.90
1190.15
1102.60
1092.00
1156.20
1163.10
1149.70
1150.70
1245.55
1261.50

PTS
1598.35
1540.15
1480.45
1550.00
1490.55
1497.75
1375.45
1585.05
1410.40
1548.55
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